Fluidcontrol
Bi-metal-Temperature
switch
TSM, TSE
DA110208
04/2025
page 1 / 3
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309

2 Buhler Technologies LLC We reserve the right to amend specification. DA110208 ◦ 04/2025
TSM, TSE
Model Key for TSM/TSE
TSM
TSE
Number of temperature contacts
1 or 2
Version
MS
VA
Length (max. 1000 mm/39.4")
280 (11")
370 (14.6")
500 (19.7")
variable (please specify)
XXX -XX XX G1/2 XX T1 T2- - - - -
for Version MS
for Version V
- XX
Connector
M3
M12
Brass
Stainless steel
*Listing can be selected for the first temperature contact T1 and for the second temperature contact T2.
T1/T2*
NC contact
TK40NC
TK50NC
-
TK60NC
TK70NC
TK80NC
TK90NC
TK100NC
NO contact
-
TK50NO
TK55NO
TK60NO
TK70NO
TK80NO
TK90NO
TK100NO
= 40 °C (104 °F)
= 50 °C (122 °F)
= 55 °C (131 °F)
= 60 °C (140 °F)
= 70 °C (158 °F)
= 80 °C (176 °F)
= 90 °C (194 °F)
= 100 °C (212 °F)
Ordering example
You need: Brass temperature switch, G1/2 connection, length L= 300 mm (11.8"), M3 plug
2 x temperature contact: 1st Contact 50 °C (122 °F) NC, 2nd contact 70 °C (158 °F) NO
Order: TSM-2-M3/300 -TM50NC-TM70NO
3Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA110208 ◦ 04/2025